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Somerset House Summer Series with American Express 

 La Femme, Gabriels, Greentea Peng, Alison Goldfrapp, Interpol, Olivia Dean, 

beabadoobee, Tinariwen, The Comet is Coming, Young Fathers  Gabzy 

Thursday 6 July La Femme

Sam Quealy

Gabriels Friday 7 July oreglo

 Greentea Peng 

 Saturday 8 July

Maxwell Owin Phoebs 

 George Riley 

SOMERSET HOUSE SUMMER SERIES WITH 

AMERICAN EXPRESS ANNOUNCES 

SUPPORT ACTS TO CELEBRATE ITS 20TH 

ANNIVERSARY 
PRESS RELEASE 

 

https://www.somersethouse.org.uk/whats-on/somerset-house-summer-series
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/chmapm2q3te2gsz/AADuJk0GgHC6g9ALt8wzKaUla?dl=0


 P-Rallel, 

 Alison Goldfrapp  Hannah Holland  Sunday 

9 July. 

 Interpol’s Monday 10 July  The Lounge Society. 

 Olivia Dean  Prima Queen Tuesday 11 July

 beabadoobee Mac Wetha. 

 Wednesday 12 July  

Tinariwen Thursday 13 July Bedouin Burger

Friday 14 July The Comet is Coming Snapped Ankles

The 

Comet is Coming Daisy Dickinson

Young Fathers  The Joy and Maeve.  The Joy 

 Saturday 15 July  Maeve

    



Sunday 16 July Jordan Mackampa

Gabzy

 

 

NOTES TO EDITORS  

Dates:  

Opening hours: 

General Admission:   

GA Enhanced Tickets:  

ABOUT SOMERSET HOUSE 

ABOUT METROPOLIS MUSIC 

mailto:Juliebland@familypr.co.uk


ABOUT AMERICAN EXPRESS 

 


